5§ SUZUKI

DMSB

dmsjy

Int. 58. DMV-Motocross Holzgerlingen

Klasse 1 Masters

Qualifying Group 2

Qualifying (25:00 Time) started at 15:09:34

Schitzenbihlring 1,800 Km

14.09.2019 15:10

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm
(760) Pascal Rauchenecker
1 15:12:44.704 2:32.600 1:26.296 1:06.304
2 15:15:43.055 2:58.351 1:38.282 1:20.069
3 15:17:55.935 2:12.880 1:12.535 1:00.345
4 15:20:01.250 2:05.315 1:11.830 53.485
5 15:24:47.668 4:46.418 1:35.182 3:11.236
6 15:27:31.750 2:44.082 1:33.216 1:10.866
7 15:30:03.104 2:31.354 1:22.882 1:08.472
8 15:32:21.662 2:18.558 1:11.495 1:07.063
9 15:34:25.788 1:10.861 53.265
(909) Lukas Neurauter
1 15:13:58.832 2:52.437 1:36.208 1:16.229
2 15:16:35.264 2:36.432 1:21.946 1:14.486
3 15:18:43.028 2:07.764 1:12.892 54.872
4 15:21:37.228 2:54.200 1:36.104 1:18.096
5 15:23:43.879 2:06.651 1:12.198 54.453
6 15:26:45.630 3:01.751 1:37.252 1:24.499
7 15:29:34.029 2:48.399 1:28.826 1:19.573
8 15:31:40.310 1:11.835 54.446
9 15:34:35.978 2:55.668 1:32.622 1:23.046
(226) Tom Koch
1 15:13:08.082 2:38.049 1:28.633 1:09.416
2 15:15:26.658 2:18.576 1:13.486 1:05.090
3 15:17:34.970 2:08.312 1:13.162 55.150
4 15:21:23.980 3:49.010 1:30.369 2:18.641
5 15:23:30.900 2:06.920 1:12.095 54.825
6 15:29:04.246 5:33.346 1:30.917 4:02.429
7 15:31:10.768 1:12.179 54.343
8 15:34:10.889 3:00.121 1:44.572 1:15.549
9 15:36:45.742 2:34.853 1:17.882 1:16.971
(81) Brian Hsu
1 15:12:45.738 2:31.086 1:26.521 1:04.565
2 15:14:56.146 2:10.408 1:14.788 55.620
3 15:17:18.375 2:22.229 1:18.948 1:03.281
4 15:19:28.460 2:10.085 1:15.021 55.064
5 15:23:45.668 4:17.208 1:30.303 2:46.905
6 15:25:52.985 1:13.020 54.297
7 15:28:18.682 2:25.697 1:25.735 59.962
8 15:30:26.009 2:07.327 1:13.014 54.313
9 15:33:53.898 3:27.889 1:23.915 2:03.974
10 15:36:01.598 2:07.700 1:13.369 54.331
(610) Mads Sjgholm
1 15:12:29.018 2:22.597 1:21.251 1:01.346
2 15:14:37.530 2:08.512 1:13.695 54.817
3 15:16:57.199 2:19.669 1:20.995 58.674
4 15:19:05.921 2:08.722 1:13.914 54.808
5 15:21:41.038 2:35.117 1:27.252 1:07.865
6 15:23:48.985 2:07.947 1:13.458 54.489
7 15:29:38.767 5:49.782 1:22.432 4:27.350
8 15:31:46.237 1:13.448 54.022
9 15:34:19.321 2:33.084 1:24.182 1:08.902
10 15:36:27.279 2:07.958 1:13.719 54.239
(101) Vaclav Kovar
1 15:13:49.424 2:56.312 1:39.369 1:16.943
2 15:16:00.413 2:10.989 1:15.136 55.853
3 15:18:36.996 2:36.583 1:26.999 1:09.584
4 15:21:02.620 2:25.624 1:21.458 1:04.166
5 15:23:11.125 2:08.505 1:13.675 54.830
6 15:25:46.104 2:34.979 1:24.484 1:10.495
7 15:28:15.007 2:28.903 1:23.454 1:05.449

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm
8 15:30:23.474 2:08.467 1:12.865 55.602
9 15:32:50.871 2:27.397 1:20.799 1:06.598

10 15:34:58.784 1:13.442 54.471

(26) Hakon Mindrebge
1 15:12:35.029 2:24.656 1:20.481 1:04.175
2 15:14:53.805 2:18.776 1:17.090 1:01.686
3 15:17:02.553 2:08.748 1:13.406 55.342
4 15:19:39.029 2:36.476 1:27.732 1:08.744
5 15:21:47.061 1:13.497 54,535
6 15:24:17.352 2:30.291 1:25.346 1:04.945
7 15:26:58.437 2:41.085 1:19.493 1:21.592
8 15:29:07.062 2:08.625 1:13.705 54.920
9 15:31:38.582 2:31.520 1:29.535 1:01.985
10 15:34:00.209 2:21.627 1:19.644 1:01.983
1 15:36:08.734 2:08.525 1:13.582 54.943
(441) Phillip Eggers
1 15:12:39.701 2:30.055 1:26.334 1:03.721
2 15:14:49.576 2:09.875 1:14.214 55.661
3 15:16:57.942 1:13.868 54.498
4 15:19:34.381 2:36.439 1:27.524 1:08.915
5 15:22:01.062 2:26.681 1:23.332 1:03.349
6 15:24:24.100 2:23.038 1:17.893 1:05.145
7 15:28:04.705 3:40.605 1:18.943 2:21.662
8 15:30:14.113 2:09.408 1:14.555 54.853
9 15:32:40.868 2:26.755 1:23.812 1:02.943
(238) Lukas Platt
1 15:12:48.237 2:34.894 1:26.029 1:08.865
2 15:14:58.058 2:09.821 1:14.776 55.045
3 15:17:23.658 2:25.600 1:23.452 1:02.148
4 15:19:55.489 2:31.831 1:21.626 1:10.205
5 15:22:04.848 2:09.359 1:14.131 55.228
6 15:26:11.080 4:06.232 1:30.397 2:35.835
7 15:28:20.076 2:08.996 1:13.913 55.083
8 15:30:53.884 2:33.808 1:31.441 1:02.367
9 15:33:02.876 1:14.042 54.950
10 15:35:41.523 2:38.647 1:29.453 1:09.194
(8) Michael Kratzer
1 15:13:09.841 2:53.826 1:29.024 1:24.802
2 15:15:20.600 2:10.759 1:15.079 55.680
3 15:17:31.364 2:10.764 1:15.086 55.678
4 15:20:16.367 2:45.003 1:28.413 1:16.590
5 15:22:25.562 2:09.195 1:14.034 55.161
6 15:24:35.607 2:10.045 1:14.529 55.516
7 15:27:36.484 3:00.877 1:38.346 1:22.531
8 15:29:45.595 1:14.245 54.866
9 15:31:56.859 2:11.264 1:15.329 55.935
10 15:34:49.883 2:53.024 1:40.509 1:12.515
(137) Luca Bruggmann
1 15:13:25.903 2:42.367 1:30.322 1:12.045
2 15:15:35.954 2:10.051 1:14.683 55.368
3 15:18:14.785 2:38.831 1:28.994 1:09.837
4 15:20:25.212 2:10.427 1:15.301 55.126
5 15:23:22.095 2:56.883 1:33.479 1:23.404
6 15:25:31.726 1:14.429 55.202
7 15:28:19.426 2:47.700 1:42.833 1:04.867
8 15:30:59.471 2:40.045 1:14.531 1:25.514
9 15:33:10.656 2:11.185 1:14.444 56.741
(173) Jakob Kjaer Nielsen
1 15:13:17.758 2:38.954 1:28.068 1:10.886
2 15:15:28.797 2:11.039 1:14.483 56.556
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DMSB
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Int. 58. DMV-Motocross Holzgerlingen

Klasse 1 Masters
Qualifying Group 2
Qualifying (25:00 Time) started at 15:09:34

Schitzenbihlring 1,800 Km

14.09.2019 15:10

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm
3 15:17:40.717 2:11.920 1:14.819 57.101 3 15:17:57.710 2:13.708 1:16.910 56.798
4 15:20:37.603 2:56.886 1:35.041 1:21.845 4 15:22:54.830 4:57.120 1:28.851 3:28.269
5 15:22:48.555 2:10.952 1:15.166 55.786 5 15:25:25.043 2:30.213 1:22.350 1:07.863
6 15:25:41.903 2:53.348 1:14.565 1:38.783 6 15:27:45.931 2:20.888 1:18.456 1:02.432
7 15:27:53.770 2:11.867 1:15.389 56.478 7 15:30:11.914 2:25.983 1:19.054 1:06.929
8 15:30:03.959 1:14.390 55.799 8 15:32:25.581 1:16.771 56.896
9 15:33:01.454 2:57.495 1:26.349 1:31.146 9 15:35:08.942 2:43.361 1:30.201 1:13.160

10 15:35:32.531 2:31.077 1:16.701 1:14.376

(162) Maximilian Von Heul3-BIoRt

(430) Sam Korneliussen 1 15:13:22.723 2:40.616 1:29.120 1:11.496
1 15:13:02.433 2:34.270 1:22.721 1:11.549 2 15:15:37.699 2:14.976 1:16.852 58.124
2 15:15:16.141 2:13.708 1:16.642 57.066 3 15:18:18.820 2:41.121 1:29.537 1:11.584
3 15:17:28.115 2:11.974 1:15.277 56.697 4 15:21:43.484 3:24.664 2:15.446 1:09.218
4 15:19:40.241 2:12.126 1:15.452 56.674 5 15:23:58.731 2:15.247 1:16.902 58.345
5 15:21:51.715 2:11.474 1:15.849 55.625 6 15:28:41.493 4:42.762 1:33.723 3:09.039
6 15:25:48.510 3:56.795 1:30.630 2:26.165 7 15:30:56.038 1:16.731 57.814
7 15:28:29.684 2:41.174 1:19.430 1:21.744 8 15:33:34.814 2:38.776 1:32.398 1:06.378
8 15:30:40.671 1:15.234 55.753 9 15:35:50.175 2:15.361 1:17.713 57.648

9 15:35:34.358 4:53.687 1:25.572 3:28.115

(59) Robin Schaeben

(284) Kevin Winkle 1 15:12:52.302 2:33.804 1:29.596 1:04.208
1 15:13:32.409 2:43.864 1:29.339 1:14.525 2 15:15:10.802 2:18.500 1:19.345 59.155
2 15:15:57.791 2:25.382 1:21.957 1:03.425 3 15:17:27.355 2:16.553 1:18.555 57.998
3 15:18:08.981 1:14.786 56.404 4 15:20:21.734 2:54.379 1:35.185 1:19.194
4 15:20:53.228 2:44.247 1:32.661 1:11.586 5 15:22:56.778 2:35.044 1:27.266 1:07.778
5 15:23:34.246 2:41.018 1:25.288 1:15.730 6 15:25:16.163 2:19.385 1:19.225 1:00.160
6 15:26:17.614 2:43.368 1:29.989 1:13.379 7 15:27:32.185 1:17.821 58.201
7 15:28:49.702 2:32.088 1:20.166 1:11.922 8 15:32:44.664 5:12.479 1:38.764 3:33.715
8 15:31:25.467 2:35.765 1:25.596 1:10.169 9 15:35:18.898 2:34.234 1:27.033 1:07.201

9 15:33:36.743 2:11.276 1:15.224 56.052

10 15:37:14.097 3:37.354 1:39.765 1:57.589  (953) Devin Tegel

1 15:12:52.981 2:30.184 1:27.992 1:02.192
(883) Franco Betschart 2 15:15:15.590 1:21.951 1:00.658
1 15:13:38.479 2:46.682 1:34.160 1:12.522 3 15:18:10.420 2:54.830 1:41.673 1:13.157
2 15:16:12.141 2:33.662 1:24.605 1:09.057 4 15:20:56.235 2:45.815 1:20.508 1:25.307
3 15:18:27.802 2:15.661 1:17.897 57.764 5 15:25:29.947 4:33.712 1:27.562 3:06.150
4 15:20:42.804 2:15.002 1:18.027 56.975 6 15:28:06.747 2:36.800 1:28.436 1:08.364
5 15:23:25.024 2:42.220 1:27.592 1:14.628 7 15:31:03.800 2:57.053 1:23.980 1:33.073
6 15:25:58.129 2:33.105 1:22.292 1:10.813 8 15:33:26.840 2:23.040 1:21.952 1:01.088
7 15:28:10.452 1:15.533 56.790 9 15:36:05.997 2:39.157 1:30.753 1:08.404

8 15:30:45.892 2:35.440 1:16.127 1:19.313

(45) Florian Badstuber

1 15:13:19.330 2:38.848 1:27.582 1:11.266
2 15:15:32.844 2:13.514 1:16.191 57.323
3 15:18:16.495 2:43.651 1:29.955 1:13.696
4 15:21:04.345 2:47.850 1:35.739 112111
5 15:23:16.681 1:15.437 56.899
6 15:29:56.207 6:39.526 1:35.681 5:03.845
7 15:32:09.276 2:13.069 1:16.463 56.606
8 15:35:44.776 3:35.500 1:34.390 2:01.110

(119) Louis Hohr

1 15:12:50.839 2:38.635 1:30.371 1:08.264
2 15:15:04.979 2:14.140 1:16.966 57.174
3 15:17:46.690 2:41.711 1:28.182 1:13.529
4 15:20:00.733 2:14.043 1:16.940 57.103
5 15:24:58.763 4:58.030 1:25.216 3:32.814
6 15:27:11.710 1:16.403 56.544
7 15:29:42.914 2:31.204 1:25.434 1:05.770
8 15:32:31.095 2:48.181 1:17.168 1:31.013
9 15:34:47.177 2:16.082 1:18.169 57.913

(89) Patrik Liska
1 15:13:28.535 2:43.154 1:30.823 1:12.331
2 15:15:44.002 2:15.467 1:16.347 59.120
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